
TRISTATE 
T R I S T A T E H O U S E H O L D G O O D S T A R I F F C O N F E R E N C E , I N C 

MAILING ADDRESS 
RO. Box 1385 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY 

(856) 231-9012 
(856) 727-4844 (FAX) 

EMAIL: tristatetariff@gmail.com 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday-Friday 
8:30 A.M.—5:00 P.M. 

June 9 9 2012 

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 
Secretary's Bureau 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Keystone Building 2nd Floor 
400 North Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

RECEIVED 
APR 1 8' 2012 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

Enclosed herewith are two (2) copies of 2nd Revised Page 72TA0f?:i.ginal 
Rages72-Aaand Original Page 72-B to Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 54; 
issued by Tristate Household Goods Tariff Conference, Inc., Agent, 
under power of attorney and sent to you in compliance with the Penn­
sylvania Public Utility Law. 

Mulhern's Moving, Inc. t/a U-Call We Haul U-Save & A-00123259 
is making its initi a l filing with the Pennsylvania Public Utility 
Commission under authority of the Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42. 
These rates include hourly rates for Bucks and Montgomery Counties, 
Packing Container Rates and Full Value Protection Replacement Value 
Coverage. 

The proposed loose-leaf revisions are filed to become effective 
April 11, 2012. 

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of this transmittal 
letter in the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope. 

Very truly yours. 

Kenneth D. Sataloff 
Executive Secretary 
KDS/mlm 
Enclosures 

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY "HOUSEHOLD" GOODS 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

2nd Revised Page 72 cance ls ls t Revised Page 72 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO, 54 

• MULHERN'S MOVING, INC. t/a U-Call We Haul U-Save 
Hatboro, PA Certificate No. A-00123259 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates 
shall apply for shipments between points in the borough of Hatboro, in Bucks and Montogmery Counties and between 
points within an airline distance of 12 statute miles of 1579 W. County Line Road Hatboro, Bucks County. 

TRANSPORTATION RATE T A B L E HH - C L A S S 1 SHIPMENTS (Item 5) 
Subject to Notes AA and 1 and 2 beiow, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBfNATION of the 

applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2 and 
3. 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN 

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 3 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 
ANY DAY 

(Flat Charges in Dollars) 

HOURLY RATES (In Dollars) 
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 

ANY DAY 
(Flat Charges in Dollars) 

SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

OTHER THAN SUNDAY 
AND HOLIDAYS (ANY HOUR) 

VEHICLE and Driver 65.00 60.00 
Additional men; each See Note AA 30.00 20.00 
SUPERVISORS; each Below 40.00 30.00 

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: 
Sundays and Holidays: 4 hours at rates named in Column 2 plus applicable travel charge. 
Other than Sundays and Holidays: 3 hours at rates named in Column 3 plus applicable travel charge. 

NOTE 2 - Where storage-in-transit shipment is not unloaded at carrier's warehouse, and shipment remains on carrier's 
vehicle, an overnight S.l.T. flat charge of $90.00 per vehicle will be assessed. 

Waiting charge will be assessed by carrier on the basis of a vehicle, driver and two helpers at the applicable hourly 
rates shown above from 8 A.M. following overnight S.l.T. flat charge until carrier's employees and equipment arrive 
at customer's location for unloading. Thereafter, carrier's hourly rates above will be assessed based on the 
equipment and labor furnished by carrier from the commencement of unloading until completion of unloading and 
dismissal of equipment and labor by shipper. 

NOTE AA: Travel charge will be based on one (1) hour at the applicable rates shown above. 

RECEIVED 
APR 1 8 2012 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

* ISSUED: April 10, 2012 E F F E C T I V E : April 11, 2012 

* Issued on one (1) day's notice under authority of PA Code, Title 52, Section 23.42. 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P.O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

Original Page 72-A FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

• M U L H E R N ' S M O V I N G , INC. t/a U-Ca l l We Haul U-Save 
Hatboro, P A Certificate No. A-00123259 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa, P.U.C. Nos. 50 and 51 for the above carrier, the following rates 
shall apply for shipments between points in the borough of Hatboro, in Bucks and Montogmery Counties and between 
points within an airline distance of 12 statute miles of 1579 W. County Line Road Hatboro, Bucks County. 

DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINER 

PACKING CONTAINER CHARGES as shown below apply AT ALL POINTS, 
and include containers and materials which remain the property of the 
consignee. 

DRUM, DISH-PACK (Drum, dish-pack, barrel or other specially designed 
containers of not less than 5 cu. ft. capacity for use unpacking glassware, 
chinaware, bric-a-brac, table lamps or similar fragile articles) 

C A R T O N S : 
Less than 3 cu. ft. (Not less than 200 lb. test) 
3 cu. ft. (Not less than 200 lb. test) 
4-.5 cu. ft. (Not less than 200 lb. test) 
Lamp Carton 
Picture Carton - Small 
Picture Carton - Large 

BLANKET 

WARDROBE CARTON not less than 10 cu. ft 

WARDROBE CARTON not less than 10 cu. ft. (Rental Only) 

WOODEN CRATE (not exceeding 48"x48") 

MATTRESS COVER (Plastic) 

B U B B L E WRAP (sq. ft) 

UNPRINTED NEWSPAPER (25 lb per bundle) 

TAPE (Per Roll) 

PER 
PACKING 

CONTAINER CHARGES 
(In Cents) 

Each 

Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 
Each 

750 

250 
400 
500 
600 
700 

1000 
2000 
1500 
1000 
6500 
600 
100 

3500 
200 

NOTE A: Cubical content must be shown on all cartons. 

NOTE B: In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50 and 51 for the above carrier, the 
container charge above will apply plus hourly charge of $30.00. 

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

* ISSUED: April 10, 2012 E F F E C T I V E : April 11, 2012 

* Issued on one (1) day's notice under authority of PA Code, Title 52, Section 23.42. 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 

Original Page 72-B FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

• MULHERN'S MOVING, INC. t/a U-Call We Haul U-Save 
Hatboro, PA Certificate No. A-00123259 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50-T and 51-W, the following rates shall apply: 

TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. No. 50 (Rule 38) 
TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. No. 51 (Rule 47) 

FULL V A L U E PROTECTION 

REPLACEMENT VALUE COVERAGE: 

Protection $250.00 $500.00 
Level Deductible Deductible 

15,000.00 $ 115.00 $ 90.00 

20,000.00 140.00 110.00 

25,000.00 170.00 130.00 

30,000.00 190.00 150.00 

35,000.00 220.00 175.00 

40,000.00 250.00 200.00 

50,000.00 290.00 240.00 

60,000.00 340.00 285.00 

75,000.00 410.00 350.00 

100,000.00 545.00 460.00 

125,000.00 675.00 575.00 

150,000.00 795.00 680.00 

200,000.00 1,050.00 890.00 

225,000.00 1,175.00 990.00 

250,000.00 1,300.00 1,100.00 

The minimum is computed by multiplying the estimated weight by $5.00 per pound. For protection levels 
that exceed $250,000.00, but not in excess of $1,000,000.00, cost is based on the applicable cost for 
$250,000.00 of valuation plus 65 cents per $100.00 of additional valuation. In no event will carrier 
provide valuation coverage in excess of $1,000,000.00. 

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

MSSUED: April 10, 2012 EFFECTIVE: April 11, 2012 

* Issued on one (1) day's notice under authority of PA Code, Title 52, Section 23.42. 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 


